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25-03-2012 / COURMAYEUR

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

1 AOSTA
LUGLIO Valerio
PRADA Roland
MUSA Dino
VENEGONI Mario
SAVOIA FABIO Massimo
BRAGA Paolo
GEX Luigino
DESANDRE' Faustino
LUGLIO Ennio
BLANCHET Candido
PICCHIOTTINO Osvaldo

2 BIELLA
BORRIONE Giorgio
GRINZATO Giorgio
PICCINELLI P.Angelo
RAPA Sergio
BLOTTO Luigi
ROSSI Sergio
GARIAZZO Eugenio
GALIAN Guido
ATERINI  Enrico
GARELLA Maria Grazia

3 PARMA
SCHIANCHI Leonardo
ZILIANI  Roberto
GIOVETTI Pier
CORUZZI Pio
LEONELLI Aronne
REGGIANI Gabriella

Giorgio

4 BOLZANO
BELSITO Roberto
MAZZOLI Guido
PATTIS Rosi
TEUTSCH Renate
BOMBASARO Lucilla

5 NOVARA
SFORZA Enrico
ANTONELLI Bruno
CARRETTO Giampiero
CAVANNA Simona
VALDONIO Maria Lena
LORENA Laura

CASALE MONFERRATO
CAROGLIO Andrea
BARZIZZA Enrica

7 OMEGNA
PERETTI Ambrogio

VERCELLI
BORASIO Matteo

ASTI
LANFRANCO Claudio
PONCINI Fabrizio
VAGONI Giuseppe

PUNTI

ANNO COM

1977
1972
1970
1963
1959
1960
1955
1948
1948
1946
1932

1953
1947
1946
1945
1942
1940
1937
1939
1933
1957

1960
1952
1945
1937
1941
1959

1943
1938
1952
1953
1941

1965
1948
1938
1960
1966
1961

1963
1964

1957

1971

1956
1948
1933

COD.

SOCIETA’

51
AOSTA
AOSTA
AOSTA
AOSTA
AOSTA
AOSTA
AOSTA
AOSTA
AOSTA
AOSTA
AOSTA

21
BIELLA
BIELLA
BIELLA
BIELLA
BIELLA
BIELLA
BIELLA
BIELLA
BIELLA
BIELLA

19
PARMA
PARMA
PARMA
PARMA
PARMA
PARMA

18
BOLZANO
BOLZANO
BOLZANO
BOLZANO
BOLZANO

10
NOVARA
NOVARA
NOVARA
NOVARA
NOVARA
NOVARA

10
CASALE MONFERRATO
CASALE MONFERRATO

6
OMEGNA

6
VERCELLI

6
ASTI
ASTI
ASTI

TEMPO TOTALE
PUNTI

1'45.43
2'05.36
1'563.76
1'45.36
1'65.82
2'15.15
1'46.37
2'01.15
2'09.97
2'24.49
2'15.19

2'23.24
2'12.50
2'19.85
2'29.20
2'564.05
2'18.14
2'26.56
2'40.69
3'14.37
2'19.66

2'29.23
2'04.34
2'14.06
2'16.31
2'31.41
3'25.58

3'07.74
2'27.73
2'38.70
2'45.99
2'21.06

2'08.08
2'28.92
3'39.45
2'18.84
2'28.84
2'569.35

2'07.10
2'17.40

1'65.02

1'53.69

2'30.75
2'25.63
2'38.03
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POS NUM  NUM
PETT CODICE

3 62
4 67
9 19
3 33
4 58
7 50

25-03-2012 / COURMAYEUR

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

10 VIAREGGIO
DI MAIO Federico
PETRI Andrea
PETRI Franco

1 SALERNO
PIGNATA Rino
12 PISA

MOSTI Alessandro

TORINO
REMARI Italo

PUNTI

ANNO COM

1970
1970
1937

1944

1966

1941

COD.

SOCIETA’

VIAREGGIO
VIAREGGIO
VIAREGGIO

SALERNO

PISA

TORINO

TEMPO TOTALE

2'27.22
2'46.38
3'40.03

2'24.44

2'20.20

3'36.84

PUNTI
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